Phone: +61 3 8791 7900
Fax:  +61 3 9794 7660
Email: info@esdan.com.au
Disclaimer
While every reasonable care has been taken in preparation of this brochure, Esdan Plastics does not warrant
that the information contained herein is without errors or omissions or suitable for your specific purpose.
These specifications are to be used as a guide only, and are subject to change without notification. All
safety factors are 4:1 unless stated otherwise. All information contained herein is subject to copyright and
cannot be used without prior consent by ESDAN PLASTICS Pty. Ltd.
Esdan Plastics Pty. Ltd.Esdan Plastics Pty. Ltd.
525525——527 Hammond Road527 Hammond Road
Dandenong SouthDandenong South
Victoria 3175   AustraliaVictoria 3175   Australia
METRIC SAE J844 & DIN 74324
NYLON METRIC AIRBRAKE TUBE
PRODUCT
CODE
O.D
mm
I.D
mm
TYPE MIN. BURST
@24° C
COIL
LENGTHS
COLOURS
AVAILABLE
60-MAB06B 6 4 A 1200 PSI 100m BLACK/BLUE/RED/GREEN
60-MAB08** 8 6 A 1000 PSI 100m BLACK / BLUE / RED
60-MAB10** 10 7 B 1190 PSI 100m BLACK / BLUE / RED
60-MAB12** 12 9 B 1000 PSI 100m BLACK / BLUE / RED
60-MAB16B 16 12 B 870 PSI 100m BLACK
DIN 74324:
60-0402100B 4 2 A n/a 100m BLACK
60-0604100B 6 4 A n/a 100m BLACK/BLUE/RED/GREEN
60-0806100** 8 6 A n/a 100m BLACK / BLUE / RED
60-1008100B 10 8 A n/a 100m BLACK
60-10075100B 10 7.5 A n/a 100m BLACK / BLUE / RED
60-1209100** 12 9 A n/a 100m BLACK / BLUE/ RED
60-1410100B 14 10 A n/a 100m BLACK
60-1512100B 15 12 A n/a 100m BLACK
60-1612100B 16 12 A n/a 100m BLACK
SAE J844:
Esdan Air brake tubing is manufactured to
meet SAE J844 & DIN 74324 specifications.
This type is developed specifically for Air Brake
applications. The tube can also can be used in
a wide range of instrumentation & secondary
air systems. Type A SAE J844 tubes are of
single wall construction. Type B is of double
wall construction with a nylon core, synthetic
fibre braid & nylon cover.